Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Jenkinson - (907378) - Skipton Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.17
57.84
57.91
57.94
59.07
59.32
59.72

1:00.10
1:00.23
1:04.80
1:04.90
1:05.91
1:06.40
1:09.43
1:09.71
1:10.36
1:11.68
1:12.80
1:13.30
1:15.77
1:22.00
1:23.10
1:25.19
1:30.60

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

647
624
622
621
586
579
567
557
553
444
442
422
413
361
356
347
328
313
307
277
219
210
195
162

Round

I m =m I T I I T

m M

m I I I m I I

-n

I T T m I

Date

23/06/24
29/04/23
26/07/23
29/04/23
27/03/22
26/07/22
12/02/22
27/03/22
12/02/22
15/03/20
08/02/20
08/02/20
15/03/20
09/02/19
31/03/19
09/02/19
26/05/19
26/05/19
25/03/18
25/03/18
25/02/17
28/05/17
25/02/17
08/01/17

Meet

City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024

SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023
British Summer Championships

SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22
British Summer Championships

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
Yorkshire SA County Championships

ASA North East Region Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Grand Central Pools
Leeds
Leeds
Grand Central Pools
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Stockport
Stockport
Leeds
Sunderland
Leeds

Leeds

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
57.17
57.91
57.84
57.94
59.32

1:00.10
59.07
59.72

1:00.23

1:04.80

1:06.40

1:04.90

1:05.91

1:12.80

1:11.68

1:09.71

1:09.43

1:10.36

1:13.30

1:15.77

1:23.10

1:22.00

1:25.19

1:30.60

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

647
622
624
621
579
557
586
567
553
444
413
442
422
313
328
356
361
347
307
277
210
219
195
162

Round

H

m I I m I m I

I T m I

Date

23/06/24
26/07/23
29/04/23
29/04/23
26/07/22
27/03/22
27/03/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
15/03/20
15/03/20
08/02/20
08/02/20
26/05/19
26/05/19
31/03/19
09/02/19
09/02/19
25/03/18
25/03/18
28/05/17
25/02/17
25/02/17
08/01/17

Meet

City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024

British Summer Championships

SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023
SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023
British Summer Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
ASA North East Region Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Grand Central Pools
Grand Central Pools
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Stockport
Stockport
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Page 2/2
Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



