Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Jenkinson - (907378) - Skipton Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
57.17	647	Н	23/06/24	City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024	Sheffield	Skipton	1
57.84	624	F	29/04/23	SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023	Sheffield	Skipton	1
57.91	622	Н	26/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
57.94	621	Н	29/04/23	SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023	Sheffield	Skipton	1
59.07	586	Н	27/03/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22	Sheffield	Skipton	1
59.32	579	Н	26/07/22	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
59.72	567	F	12/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:00.10	557	F	27/03/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22	Sheffield	Skipton	1
1:00.23	553	Н	12/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:04.80	444	F	15/03/20	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Skipton	1
1:04.90	442	F	08/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:05.91	422	Н	08/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:06.40	413	Н	15/03/20	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Skipton	1
1:09.43	361	F	09/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:09.71	356	Н	31/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Skipton	1
1:10.36	347	Н	09/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:11.68	328	Н	26/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:12.80	313	F	26/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:13.30	307	F	25/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Skipton	1
1:15.77	277	Н	25/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Skipton	1
1:22.00	219	F	25/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:23.10	210	Н	28/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Skipton	1
1:25.19	195	Н	25/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:30.60	162	Н	08/01/17	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017	Leeds	Skipton	3

Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
57.17	647	Н	23/06/24	City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024	Sheffield	Skipton	1
57.91	622	Н	26/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
57.84	624	F	29/04/23	SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023	Sheffield	Skipton	1
57.94	621	Н	29/04/23	SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023	Sheffield	Skipton	1
59.32	579	Н	26/07/22	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
1:00.10	557	F	27/03/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22	Sheffield	Skipton	1
59.07	586	Н	27/03/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22	Sheffield	Skipton	1
59.72	567	F	12/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:00.23	553	Н	12/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:04.80	444	F	15/03/20	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Skipton	1
1:06.40	413	Н	15/03/20	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Skipton	1
1:04.90	442	F	08/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:05.91	422	Н	08/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:12.80	313	F	26/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:11.68	328	Н	26/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:09.71	356	Н	31/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Skipton	1
1:09.43	361	F	09/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:10.36	347	Н	09/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:13.30	307	F	25/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Skipton	1
1:15.77	277	Н	25/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Skipton	1
1:23.10	210	Н	28/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Skipton	1
1:22.00	219	F	25/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:25.19	195	Н	25/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
1:30.60	162	Н	08/01/17	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017	Leeds	Skipton	3